Track

ELLIS PARK
DEL MAR
FAIRMOUNT PARK
RUIDOSO DOWNS
SARATOGA
TIMONIUM
KENTUCKY DOWNS
ARIZONA DOWNS
CANTERBURY PARK
EVANGELINE DOWNS
RUNNING ACES
SCIOTO DOWNS
LOUISIANA DOWNS
TB

EMERALD DOWNS

DELAWARE COUNTY

FAIR

TIOGA DOWNS

ARLINGTON PARK

PRAIRIE MEADOWS

HAWTHORNE

HARNESS

LOS ALAMITOS TB

MONMOUTH PARK

Type

Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Horse
Harness
Harness
Horse
Horse

Harness

Harness

Horse

Horse

Harness

Horse

Horse

Start

6/27/21
7/16/21
4/27/21
5/28/21
7/15/21
8/27/21
9/5/21
6/1/21
5/18/21
4/28/21
5/16/21
5/4/21
5/1/21
5/19/21

9/19/21

5/1/21

4/30/21

4/30/21

5/7/21

9/10/21

5/28/21

End

9/4/2021
9/6/2021
9/6/2021
9/6/2021
9/6/2021
9/6/2021
9/12/2021
9/15/2021
9/16/2021
9/18/2021
9/18/2021
9/18/2021
9/21/2021
9/23/2021

9/23/2021

9/25/2021

9/25/2021

9/25/2021

9/26/2021

9/26/2021

9/26/2021

Deadline

November 3,
2021
November 5,
2021
November 5,
2021
November 5,
2021
November 5,
2021
November 5,
2021
November 11,
2021
November 14,
2021
November 15,
2021
November 17,
2021
November 17,
2021
November 17,
2021
November 20,
2021
November 22,
2021
November 22,
2021

November 24,
2021

November 24,
2021

November 24,
2021

November 25,
2021

November 25,
2021

November 25,
2021



